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FICHA DE PRODUCTOFICHA DE PRODUCTO

Caracteristicas Técnicas Croquis

código

44135
44136
44137
44138
44139
44235
44145
44245

acabado

latonado
níquel satinado

cuero
latón envejecido

negro
niquelado
latonado
niquelado

  medida
A

35 mm
35 mm
35 mm
35 mm
35 mm
35 mm
45 mm
45 mm

embalaje

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

 EAN 13

8431488441351
8431488441368
8431488441375
8431488441382
8431488441399
8431488442358
8431488441450
8431488442457

PASADOR ZAMAK

A


